KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSIONO R l G l N A L Sepfg;;g Acod
E’NT\) K A OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DiVISION Form Must Be Typed
@@NF D WELL COMPLETION FORM
~ WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE
Operator: License # 3882 API No. 15 - 15-159-22511-0000
Name: SAMUEL GARY JR. & ASSOCIATES, INC. County: RICE
Address: 1670 BROADWAY, SUITE 3300 SW SW NE Sec. 23 Twp. 18 S.R. 10 [ East [X] West
City/State/Zip: DENVER, CO 80202-4838 2150 feet from NORT Line of Section
Purchaser: GARY-WILLIAMS ENERGY CORPORATION 2310 feet from EAST Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: _ TOM FERTAL Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (303) 831-4673 wee (circle one) @ SE NW  SW
NS
Contractor: Name: EXCELL SERVICES INC. Lease Name: WEIHE TRUST Well #: 2-23
i VAR T 32007 .
License: 8273 M Field Name: WILDCAT
Wellsite Geologist: JUSTIN CARTER AANEINENT A@ Producing Formation: ARBUCKLE
ASZASZJ AU == = R LR
Designate Type of Completion: Elevation: Ground: 1748’ Kelly Bushing: 1754’
X New Well Re-Entry Workover Total Depth: 3371 Plug Back Total Depth:
X _Qil SWD SIOW Temp Abd. Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 337 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW Multiple State Cementing Collar Used? OvYves X No
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) If yes, show depth set . Feet
/
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: If Alternate 1l completion, cement circulated from
Operator: feet depth to w/ sx cmt.
Well Name:
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: Drilling Fluid Management Plan M l /U H’ MD ‘57 v DK
R (Data must be collected from the Reserve Plt)
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Enhr./SWD ;;,CE;VED
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth Chloride content ppm ‘EPMGGMWS? bbls
Commingled Docket No. Dewatering method used MAR 1 q aﬂlﬂ? ION
Dual Completion Docket No. Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsﬂ@oNsERVA
- Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No. Operator Name: . NOND
Lease Name: License No.:
DELAYED
11/20/2006 11/28/2006 COMPLETION Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R [J East [J West
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date County: Docket No.:
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this information shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission. 130 South Market-Room 2078, Wichita,
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.

Information on side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-
107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

/ KCC Office Use ONLY

Signature: \’ Letter of Confidentiality Attached
l

Title: SR. GEOLOGIST Date: 3/13/2007 If Denied, Yes [ Date:

A\
Subscribed and sworn to before me this _13TH _ day of MARCH . eline Log Received

2007 ¥)st Report Received

0
/
¥

Notary Public:

Date Commission Expires:




Side Two

Operator Name: SAMUEL GARY JR & ASSOCIATES, INC. Lease Name: _ WEIHE TRUST Well #: 2-23
Sec. 23 Twp. 18  S. R 10 O East X West County: RICE
INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formation penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copes of drill stem tests giving interval tested, time

tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery,
and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach copy of all Electric Wireline Logs surveyed.
Attach final geologist well site report.

Drill Stem Tests Taken O Yes X No X Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [0 Sample
(Attach Additional Sheets)
Name Top Datum
Sample Sent to Geological Survey Yes O No TOPEKA 2516 -762'
HEEBNER 2279 -1025'
Cores Taken O Yes X No DOUGLAS 2808' -1054'
BRN LIME 2901' -1147'
Electric Log Run X Yes O No LANSING 2924 -1170'
(Submit Copy) ARBUCKLE 3281 -1527'
s KCC
List All E. Logs Run: DUAL INDUCTION
DENSITY - NEUTRON ARG
SONIC LOG MAR 13 b
MICROLOG
CONFIDENTIAL
CASING RECORD K New X Used
Report all strings set ~ conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.
) Size Hole | Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks -
Purpose of string | “piyeq | Set(in0.D) | Lbs/Ft. | Depth Cement Used Type and Percent Additives
SURFACE 12-1/4" 8-5/8" 28 337 CLASS A 175 2% GEL & 3% CC
" " , A-CON BLEND 180 3% CACL, 1/4#/SK CELLFLAKE
PRODUCTION 778 S 155 3309° | ¢ AsS AA2 110 | 5#/SK GILSONITE, 1/4#/SK CELLFLAKE
A-CON BLEND 250 3% CACL, 1/4#/SK CELLFLAKE
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING/SQUEEZE RECORD
. Depth -
Purpose: Top  Bottom Type of Cement # Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Perforate
Protect Casing
Plug Back TD
Plug Off Zone
PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid. Fracture, ShRB@EWEﬁ?eze Record
Shots per Foot Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated
4 JSPF

(Amount an: Depth
MAR 1 4 207
G

ION
WiCHITA, ks

TUBING RECORD Size Set At Packer At Liner Run

2-3/8" 3359 O Yes X No
Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or Enhr. Producing Method

DELAYED COMPLETION O Flowing X Pumping O GasLift [J Other (Explain)
Estimated Production oil Bbls. Gas Mct Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours

0 0 0
Disposition of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETION Production Interval
O vented O Sod O Usedon Lease O Open Hole X Perf. O Dually Comp. O Commingled

If vented, submit ACO-18.)

[ Other (Specify)




From: 785 483 1075

L}
Woe L Loy e Ll ) Uil

Pel:lgg Zﬁ/g‘_’ “E)'a},e: ‘12/26/2006I 1,0:34:11 AM

LIRS S [ (W A R N W N LI Sy W

QUALITY OILWELL CEMENTING, INC.

Phone 785-4683-2025 Home Office P.Q. Box 32 Russell, KS 67665 No. l l 6 9
Cell 785-324-1041 .

’ ST Sec. Twp. Rango Galied Out " " "Bn Location Job Stan
/RO OB |22 |18 | /# o [ L doprn | £ FpPM R
Leasﬂ/@/ /{t? ﬂ'u J frWell No. o? ‘,2_17 ' Locqngm%m: fé Jﬁ__s' /%J 7ot | 4 /é::ﬁ;ﬂy“

Qwner

Contracior 5 53% “-'/D,_._ ‘//// V' ‘j;'_.‘/ L b

. To Quality Oitweli Gemonting, Inc.
Type Job ﬂv 4 I";!C" < e qu :r.z Ihyere’t:??'equ%r:tizutggrc:tccomcnting aquipment and furnish cementer and
ol Siz6 / :2. // 4‘; 0. :ﬂL helper to assist owner or contiactor 10 du wark us bsted (
. L ' Charge o~ 7
e &F Do 229 o S ot el Lo 7 )//M’é; Zie.-
Tbg. Sige Depth . S.trg-et
Drill Pipe Dupth Gity Staly
Yool Depth The above was done to satisfaction snd sipenision of owner agent or contractor
LementtoninCeg. 3 - /5~ | Shoe Jomt - K@@
Press Max Mirumum o ;
Mear Line _ Dlsplao‘g.z_gﬁ CEMENT MAR U 3 "W?
Pod N - CONEIDENTIAL
u
EQUIPMENT Ordorod /71_5’ /:m _?,% cC, .,Z% 74 1
o Consisting of . i 7 /é‘{‘(‘é’
; No.l Come . - S v -
l Purnptrk / ° Sg’r\[:::wlar E i Common / 7_{ /-p /Oﬂi ,
| 2'1\)0. Driver _ v 4 7 - -
i Bulkdrk Driver TN Poz Mix .
| Driver ‘ , '
iDL 1B e — A _ NP 13 ot 7 22
JOB SERVICES & REMARKS Chioride _ 8 = 5{{'@ 4&'70
. . ’ / Hulls R S
Pumptrk Charge __QJI/'A:L L 4 ; 7 7 {"'9"?: ' e
Mo S ) T £ Tog &
I Foutage
' o
_— Tord NIO — | —
. Rematks. e v Saley Tax : Ly
) , / wenaivg S~ [ T §7 &
+ - v -
/f’Mr"ﬂz v MueageWmf,é;agk wfe 5O L
& 77 _ 1. Bz
P Sub rora|1 : ‘
. _ Total 4 3 .3 -
R Floating Equipment & Plugs g fp/ ; QQ&M t{ 7 9"2
RECEIVED Stntzs Mamions '
—KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION - e SR e

é v)a(..cu . - //‘) o A

Rotating Hoacd

MAR -4 2007

CONSERVATION DIVISION

Tax

s Thscount p 7/ o0
o222

P Yl A

This fax was received by GFl FAXmaker fax server. For more information, visit: http:/Awww. gfi.com




21301

" Samuel Gary Jr. & Associates, Inc.
1670 Broadway, Suite 3300, Denver, CO 80202 (303) 831-4673

March 13, 2007

Mr. Dave Williams
Kansas Corporation Commission
130 South Market, Room —2078

Wichita, KS 67202 ";W&qscﬁ%g%
K@@ A’@A’ ”4770%2”
: | Cone | 4 2y S50
Re: Weihe Trust 2-23 07 O i u
. MAR 13 20 Ry

Rice County, Kansas Wigy, 04/@,”

APT# 15-159-22511-0000 CONFIDENTIAL T k5 N0
Dear Dave,

Attached please find the ACO-1, Well History Description of Well and Lease, along with
Geologist Report, Electric Logs, and all cementing tickets for the subject Well.
However, it is still waiting on approval from the KCC for Salt Water Disposal use and we
therefore have to file this ACO-1 as “Delayed Completion.” As soon as the Well has
been approved and completed, we will file the ACO-1 again with the actual completion
date. ‘

We hereby request that this ACO-1, and all data included, along with the drill cuttings
sent to the Kansas Geological Survey, be held CONFIDENTIAL FOR 2 YEARS.

If there are any questions, or if you need any additional information, please contact me at
Samuel Gary Jr. & Associates, Inc. at the telephone number shown on the letterhead.

Sincerely,
SAMUEL GARY JR. & ASSOCIATES, INC.

Mo $5t/

Thomas G. Fertal
Sr. Geologist

Enclosures



79&[0 a@ 5 SALES OFFICE: SALES & SERVICE OFFICE: SALES & SERVICE OFFICE:

. e * 100 S. Main 10244 NE. Hwy 61 1700 S. Country Estates Rd.
v : y ) Suite #607 P.O. Box 8613 P.O. Box 129
dEt S ta Wichita, Ks. 67202 Pratt, Ks. 67124-8613 Liberal, Ks. 67905-0129
316-262-3699 620-672-1201 620-624-2277
=N E (\/5 SHERVICE S 316-262-5799 FAX  620-672-5383 FAX 620-624-2280 FAX
\/ N, i
Al . G
13 W Invoice /A
NV —
Bill to: K@E\\\\\\\ W= 7740000 Invoice | Invoice Date | Order | Station
@@@F T e e L T, 611216 11/29/06 15371
amuel Gary Jri& A%sci , . —
: . R & i Service Description
1670 Broadway Suite 3300

Lease Well l Well Type
Weihe Trust

Denver, CO 8020063 () n 200k

SAMUEL Gy m
& ASSQCIATES ok

3, INC,

CustomerRep Treater

Chuck Emerson David Scott

1D. Description UOM OQuantity Unit Price Price l
D205 AA2 (COMMON) SK 110 - $15.90 $1,749.00 (T
D201 A-CON BLEND (COMMON) RECEIVED SK 455 $16.50 $7,507.50 (T
C195 FLA-322 KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION LB 84 $7.50 $630.00 (T
C221 SALT (Fine) MAR i 4 2007 GAL 519 $0.25 $129.75 (T
o ommvrmcnoveucm  OSmow L % S8 o
WIGHITA, ks 32 $6.00 $192.00 (T
C321 GILSONITE LB 552 $0.67 $369.84 (T
C310 CALCIUM CHLORIDE LBS 510 $1.00 $510.00 (T
C194 CELLFLAKE LB 46 $3.70 $170.20 (T
C302 MUD FLUSH GAL 500 $0.86 $430.00 (T
F274 WEATHERFORD CEMENTING SHOE PACKER TYPE, 5 1/2" EA 1 . $3,133.00 $3,133.00 (T
F181 WEATHERFORD LATCH DOWN PLUG & BAFFLE, 5 1/2" EA 1 $726.00 $726.00 (T
F251 TWO STAGE CEMENT COLLAR, 5 1/2" EA 1 $4,583.00 $4,583.00 (T
F101 TURBOLIZER, 5 1/2" EA 10 $74.20 $742.00 (T
F121 BASKET, 5 12" EA 3 $237.50 $712.50 (T
F131 STOP COLLAR, 5 1/2" EA I $25.00 $25.00 (T

E100 HEAVY VEHICLE MILEAGE - 1 WAY MI 195 $5.00 $975.00

E101 CAR, PICKUP OR VAN MILEAGE - 1 WAY MI 65 $3.00 $195.00

E104 PROPPANT / BULK DELIV SERVICES/TON MILE, $200 MIN ™ 1732 $1.60 $2,771.20

E107 CEMENT SERVICE CHARGE SK 565 $1.50 $847.50

R207 CASING CEMENT PUMPER, 3001-3500' 1ST 4 HRS ON LOC EA 1 $1,596.00 $1,596.00
R701 CEMENT HEAD RENTAL EA 1 $250.00 $250.00 ]

W DRLG O covp T wo QLOE Sub Total: $28,334.19

AFEE Teol(3 . Discount: $4,533.13

- Discount Sub Total; $23,801.06

:\gs;gveg :Ybé/':()ﬂ p /% ¢ Rice County & State Tax Rate: 630%  Taxes: $1,148.35

(D) Taxable lem  Toral: [ $24,949.41 1

L _PLEASE REMIT TO Acid Services, LLC, Dept No 1131 _ Tulsa. OK 74182 ' |

Accounts are past due net 30 days following the date of invoice. Finatice charge of 1 1/2% per month or 18% annual percentage rate will be charged on all past due accounts. Customer agrees not to withhold
payment of any Invoice, or assert any right of offset, recoupment or any other defense to payment of any Invoice, on account of any right that you may now or hereafter have to payment from us, except for
claims arising out of such Invoice because of defects in the specific services described in such Invoice. Additionally, you hereby waive any right that you may have under any state, federal or other law to assert




JetStar

%

Subjectto Carecton FIELD ORDER RV
ENERGY SERVICES
PN LeaseWe,‘i\e, Trust Wﬂ"ia:_s L:zg’/&s‘ 10w
Date“‘,_. 29-0 Customer ID County 2 ‘ee Statr(S St "‘aH'
¢ Samuel Gary TroAssec [ TRl 5.5 pa [ LTS
: i [y BB ["3359  [Ritens wu.
g HRGER " Emenson D, Scott
AFE Number PO Number g‘:;:‘::; by x M
Station Peoduct QUANTITY MATERIALS, EQUIPMENT. and SERVICES USED UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
P ID20s [Wwosk] 44-2
D201 | 80ski| A-Cown
P (paol |a95sk]| g-ron
P 1¢I95 [®Y Lbs| FLA-322 el
P__lc22 519 Lhs]| Sal+ Erwe N
P 1caY3 |26 Lhs| Defoamer MAR 9 3|
P [eayy |32 lbs| Fpiction Reducer CONEIDENTIAL
' €3] 552 Lhs| G/lso wite
P 10210 Isio Lhs| Calcium chloride.
P IAQY ({46 [os| Cellflake
' Cl02 1500 a4s| mud Flus h
‘ FR74 | | eqa| PKR Shoee &7z, w
P F18] | Fa LD, P ug & Bqﬁﬁ/& W /J‘/-.Sf-qqe
E25| | | €a | Two S-i-qqc Cmt Gollars " 7
Flol |10 eq Centralizers S Vz2,'n
Flal |[3¢q Cnt Rasketrs 7
P IRl [ leg Step Lollar m
P [Eveo [1asmi| 77K m, /qu 65 mi
P E \o| LS mi PlcKup m iw4V 65 mi
Y 1E10Y [inazs  BolKDelv /i,
Y | E 107 |st5sks C’m-i' Serv ch
P R | ump Che
P IRn0l [ Jeq Cmt 'Head ™) Ren+a/
‘s Coun pilce =
PO 0 4-80 | U 5 U

TOTAL )3, K0/, Ob

Taylor Printing, Inc. 620-672-3656



ENERGY SERVICES

»

TREATMENT REPORT

Customer\s‘ 5 (Eéase No. Date .
awm (Raty
> evhe Trust [™* 2-23 \\-29~-06
Fielﬁgr?r,? ’ Station Pr\q 'H' Casing 5[/7_ I?§o$” CountyR' Stizs
Type Job , . ormation Le al Descri
Lov\gs-l-'r\b\j AW, Formt D3 - 10 w
PIPE DATA PERFORATING DATA FLUID USED TREATMENT RESUME
iag‘anﬂ;-e Tubing Size Shoéﬁ” .9 Aii%O«St A“Con 3 11966 ‘/S’%.IF ER&gSO ISIP
fogoo Dﬁﬁ 7D |Frond i 36 | 10 ,5..3 P%%‘l //DJ}pAax 7 . 5“%?9'@@
Vo Volume i 10'MIn=
M;i;gego — :::20'” ::”-2 j_g:gf&'/lA CaHS%g'UC Y ClF - Un\:q‘éﬂam/'} m
Well Connection | Annulus Vol. From To HHP Used MW{W@E%SLH%\L
Plug Depth Packer Depth From To FIushM w d ‘: / llfl\ Gas Volume Total Load
Customer Hepresentative(-:L\(‘!Q k Station Manager D S co ‘6" Treater ¢ co #’V
Service Units 12 & %‘37 ’al /
nggs SCO‘H' u//: L 30195
Time P(r:eass;r;?e ptggéﬁge Bbls. Pumped Rate QG%GW\ S +a g€ senice Log qu e \ o‘p z,
2000 On _Loc Y Trks Safety miq
PKR S hoe Bot+om [, B, BLEe fDS\T
Cent meddle Shoe 2:-3-9~5-6-96-97799-s0
Basket middle sloe -1~y g
D, Top 48" = /28]. 55
Ciwe /Ruq /.5/ m,' 2\
Drop Ralle Sez PAR Shoe 200"
Cine Lhn YR
2430|300 (2 b St _mud Elus’h
2432|300 S 6 HeQ Spacer
2935|300 6.8 & |miX Lead Cmt D I8 ppy | ROk
24s0]200 2e.b | 5 Imi 7a'| Cmt D /5.9 509 10 sk
a4ys1i & | O 5 U a5 h 'Pu,m’pw—/l kQ7l\J
Load st Sfacfe_ P/uq
o\0O | (00 478 | S5 | S+H20 D;sp’
O\\0| 850 30.5 5 SF mad DiSP Good Cive o L4
ol\b | 1100 18,3 | Plug Dowkul—pSI Tesrt Lsq
0120 D foq @Pcmuq Teo/ ~
£\30] 8cO Open DV, Ggoc] Circ.
'V\Q ‘U/ /?:q & hrs
OW+t'wye Pog e

10244 NE Hiway 61 «

P.O. Box 8613 » Pratt, KS 67124-8613 (620)‘672-1201 * Fax (620) 672-5383

Taylor Printing, Inc. 620-672-3656
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| %
JetStar

ENERGY ﬁ@:ﬂ\fﬂﬂigg

Customers ~ ) Lease No. Date '
am Gagry

= Wei he Thust [™* 2-23 [I- 29-06

Fte_lf ggrﬁ | Station P ~g # , Casingg ”L % , ’ County R V\C e Statj (45
Type Job LDKS‘S')‘"‘ wa _/(/ , (4.74 Formation Lel | e_gcr ?n - 10w

PIPE DATA PERFORATING DATA FLUID USED TREATMENT RESUME

Casing Size | Tubing Size Shots/B.q‘ \\‘ ? Aad/]‘ss ki /4 “low RATE| P 5808 o | ’EIP

Depth Depth From o Pre&ag}o ac \/q 4 F»Max ' \U\EL in.

Volume Volume From T Pad Min AR ﬂog)mz@q‘g

Max Press Max Press From T Frac Avg ~ @N\nﬁ{lﬂj‘g‘lﬁ]\ﬂn\?wﬂs

Well Connection | Annulus Vol. Erom To HHP Used WUNT  Rnnulus Pressure

Piug Depth Packer Depth From ' To Flush Gas Volume Total Load

Customer Representative Station Manager - Treater

(;\\uc,\g/? D Sco# Sco#
Service Units VAY-2 37 O/
Names 569# q//:'l/l Role
Time p?::é:?e Prostse | Bbls. Pumped Rate 775-113 S chy € Serice Log PQ3 eof2

J220 200 5 b H1D Spacer

£21 |200 13,77 | & | mix ot /I8 ppy 2 78tk

1253 | & [O b Close Zny Wash ‘PwW\}ld'/i"‘Q

Release C/Q:/’uq Pluvq
</ J
/2S5 | 100 4 S+ D,s/qs “ fhO
1200 1225 IS Y s Bbls Ot Lt Cwk
AR10 /500 3(9:6 S Iqj Dowsn & d/ose 7ba/
e Civc 20 Rbls Omy = QY A7
Fad : ' P U q RI F B M| H ’
WIeK[TA, ks 1ON | Y

T ob /am‘!:le%c
—7han yoy

ca

Taylor Printing, Inc. 620-672-3656
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? From: 785 483 1075

e LW Lo Wi L 1 vile

Page: 1/2 Date: 12/26/2006 1
] T L ]

Quality Oilwell Cementing Inc.

845 E Wichita
P.O. Box 32
Russell, KS 67665

Bl To
Sumuel Gary Ir & Associates Ine

1670 Nroadway Suite 3300
Lenver Ca. 80202

v

O3EI0MM . Ceae
512 .
- Invoice
Date Im)oice #
12272006 m

KCC
MAR 13 2007

CONFIDENTIAL

-

P Q No. Terms Project
Net 30
Quantity Description Rate Amount

{75 commuon 10.60 1LBS5 00
0| Caleinm 4500 2720.00T1
11GEL 16 30 49501

(84 | handling 190 349 6l

DIRA YO8 conts per sack per wnle nus 750,32
L 8 §/8 wooden pluy, 6Y D 69001

1| surfhee pipes 0-3001 775.00 775 00

S1[pump truck mileage chargg 500 28500

437 [discount 10% if paid within 30 duys -1 00 437 )

FPEASE: WEIE TREIST Wi #2-23 RE,CE]VED
S,\ ,“."i/ 1 . . g
I'L\ f N RICL KANSAS CORPORA'TION COMMISSION 6.30% 141 "4
CONSERVATION DIVISION
WICHITA, KS

GA bried? )

X prRie O comp [@wio O LOE

AFE# Té o

‘s

ACCT # [35/ep

) _/z/07

NERE T5 7. E TIAET W | AoV
TNV E
774/,%/( 5 N
10U
ThANK vou Tor your hisiness. Dive
TOtaI $4.078 16

|2iolow - Hab- This wao poT I the
\;L\ l)—uu\ ) %%ld hn w//walf‘u_oi ¢ m

This fax was received by GF| FAXmaker fax server. For more information, visit: http:// .
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